July 2022

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday i Saturday
*ALL ACTIVITIES ARE Birthdays ! 2
SUBJECT TO CHANGE* 7/11 - Joyce Pacheco 9:30 Bocce Ball 9:30 Exercise w/Danette
10:00 Share Tales of 10:00 Courtyard Social
Childhood 1:00 Balloon Toss
1:30 Crossword Puzzle 2:00 Daily Chronicle
2:30 Happy Hour 3:00 Bingo

3:30 Indoor walk w/Danette 5;00 Movie & Popcorn
5:00 Classic Shows

H 4 Independence Day 5 n n n

8:30 Church w/Chuck & 8:00 Wear Red, White & 9:30 Chair Exercise 9:30 Move to the Music 9:30 Exercise w/Danette 9:30 Bocce Ball 9:30 Exercise w/Danette

Sally Blue 10:00 Crossword Puzzle 10:00 Peach Teain 10:00 Tend to the Garden 10:00 Share Tales of 10:00 Courtyard Social
9:30 Exercise w/Danette 9:30 Classic Shows 1:00 Funny Animal Videos Courtyard 10:30 Coffee & Reminisce Traveling 1:00 Balloon Toss

10:00 Lemonade Social 10:00 4th of July Crossword 2:30 Brain Boost Smoothie 1:00 Travel Tour 1:30 Dad's Ice Cream 1:00 LifeShare Games 2:00 Daily Chronicle

1:00 Spa Time w/Danette 10:30 Sing-along (Patriotic 3:00 Bingo 2:00 Snacktivity Truck 2:30 Happy Hour 3:00 Bingo
5:00 Movie- Residents Songs) 5:30 Classic Shows 3:00 Crafts 3:00 Recreation Word 3:30 Indoor walk w/Danette | 5:00 Movie & Popcorn

Choice 1:00 Indoor Walk w/Friends 5:30 Western Movie Search 5:00 Classic Shows

5:30 Movie- Residents 5:00 Classic Shows
Choice

8:30 Church w/Chuck & 9:30 Classic Shows 9:30 Chair Exercise 9:30 Move to the Music 9:30 Exercise w/Danette 9:30 Bocce Ball 9:30 Exercise w/Danette
Sally 10:00 Snack & Chat 10:00 Crossword Puzzle 10:00 Peach Teain 10:00 Tend to the Garden 10:00 Share Wedding 10:00 Courtyard Social
9:30 Exercise w/Danette 1:00 Indoor Walk w/Friends 1:00 Funny Animal Videos Courtyard 10:30 Coffee & Reminisce Memories 1:00 Balloon Toss
10:00 Lemonade Social 2:30 Butterfly Trivia 2:30 Brain Boost Smoothie 1:00 Travel Tour 1:00 Beach Ball Toss 1:00 LifeShare Games 2:00 Daily Chronicle
1:00 Spa Time w/Danette 3:00 Cornhole 3:00 Bingo 2:30 Ice Cream Social 3:00 Family Word Search 2:30 Happy Hour 3:00 Bingo
5:00 Movie- Residents 5:30 Movie- Residents 5:30 Classic Shows 3:00 Crafts 5:00 Classic Shows 3:30 Indoor walk w/Danette | 5:00 Movie & Popcorn

Choice Choice 5:30 Western Movie 5:00 Classic Shows




8:30

9:30
10:00
1:00
5:00

Memory Care

Church w/Chuck &
Sally

Exercise w/Danette
Lemonade Social
Spa Time w/Danette
Movie- Residents
Choice

9:30 Classic Shows
10:00 Snack & Chat

1:00 Music- Heaven's
Radio

2:30 July Trivia

3:00 Cornhole

5:30 Movie- Residents
Choice

9:30
10:00
1:00

2:30
3:00
5:30

Tuesday

Chair Exercise
Crossword Puzzle
Entertainment-
Jammers

Brain Boost Smoothie
Bingo

Classic Shows

9:30
10:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
5:30

Wednesday

Move to the Music
Peach Tea in
Courtyard

Travel Tour
Snacktivity

Crafts

Western Movie

9:30
10:00
10:30

1:00

2:00
5:00

July 2022

Thursday

Exercise w/Danette
Tend to the Garden
Coffee & Reminisce
Dad's Ice Cream
Truck

ALL Staff Meeting 2-
4PM

Classic Shows

9:30
10:00

1:00
2:30
3:30
5:00

Bocce Ball

Share tales of
Working

LifeShare Games
Happy Hour

Indoor walk w/Danette
Classic Shows

9:30
10:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
5:00

Saturday

Exercise w/Danette
Courtyard Social
Balloon Toss

Daily Chronicle
Bingo

Movie & Popcorn

8:30

9:30
10:00
1:00
5:00

Church w/Chuck &
Sally

Exercise w/Danette
Lemonade Social
Spa Time w/Danette
Movie- Residents
Choice

9:30 Classic Shows
10:00 Snack & Chat

1:00 Indoor Walk w/Friends

2:30 Butterfly Trivia

3:00 Cornhole

5:30 Movie- Residents
Choice

9:30
10:00
1:00

2:30
3:00
5:30

Chair Exercise
Crossword Puzzle
Entertainment-
Jammers

Brain Boost Smoothie
Bingo

Classic Shows

9:30
10:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
5:30

Move to the Music
Peach Tea in
Courtyard

Travel Tour
Snacktivity

Crafts

Western Movie

9:30
10:00
1:00
1:30

3:00
5:00

Exercise w/Danette
Tend to the Garden
Beach Ball Toss
Dad's Ice Cream
Truck

Summer Word
Scramble

Classic Shows

9:30
10:00
1:00
2:30
3:30
5:00

Bocce Ball

Share- Birthplace
LifeShare Games
Happy Hour

Indoor walk w/Danette
Classic Shows

9:30
10:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
5:00

Exercise w/Danette
Courtyard Social
Balloon Toss

Daily Chronicle
Bingo

Movie & Popcorn

8:30

9:30
10:00
1:00
5:00

Church w/Chuck &
Sally

Exercise w/Danette
Lemonade Social
Spa Time w/Danette
Movie- Residents
Choice




	Birthdays

