Memory Care

July 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
ALL ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE	Birthdays 7/11 - Joyce Pacheco				9:30 Bocce Ball 10:00 Share Tales of Childhood 1:30 Crossword Puzzle 2:30 Happy Hour 3:30 Indoor walk w/Danette 5:00 Classic Shows	9:30 Exercise w/Danette 10:00 Courtyard Social 1:00 Balloon Toss 2:00 Daily Chronicle 3:00 Bingo 5:00 Movie & Popcorn
8:30 Church w/Chuck & Sally 9:30 Exercise w/Danette 10:00 Lemonade Social 1:00 Spa Time w/Danette 5:00 Movie- Residents Choice	8:00 Wear Red, White & Blue 9:30 Classic Shows 10:00 4th of July Crossword 10:30 Sing-along (Patriotic Songs) 1:00 Indoor Walk w/Friends 5:30 Movie- Residents Choice	9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Crossword Puzzle 1:00 Funny Animal Videos 2:30 Brain Boost Smoothie 3:00 Bingo 5:30 Classic Shows	9:30 Move to the Music 10:00 Peach Tea in Courtyard 1:00 Travel Tour 2:00 Snacktivity 3:00 Crafts 5:30 Western Movie	9:30 Exercise w/Danette 10:00 Tend to the Garden 10:30 Coffee & Reminisce 1:30 Dad's Ice Cream Truck 3:00 Recreation Word Search 5:00 Classic Shows	9:30 Bocce Ball 10:00 Share Tales of Traveling 1:00 LifeShare Games 2:30 Happy Hour 3:30 Indoor walk w/Danette 5:00 Classic Shows	9:30 Exercise w/Danette 10:00 Courtyard Social 1:00 Balloon Toss 2:00 Daily Chronicle 3:00 Bingo 5:00 Movie & Popcorn
8:30 Church w/Chuck & Sally 9:30 Exercise w/Danette 10:00 Lemonade Social 1:00 Spa Time w/Danette 5:00 Movie- Residents Choice	9:30 Classic Shows 10:00 Snack & Chat 1:00 Indoor Walk w/Friends 2:30 Butterfly Trivia 3:00 Cornhole 5:30 Movie- Residents Choice	9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Crossword Puzzle 1:00 Funny Animal Videos 2:30 Brain Boost Smoothie 3:00 Bingo 5:30 Classic Shows	9:30 Move to the Music 10:00 Peach Tea in Courtyard 1:00 Travel Tour 2:30 Ice Cream Social 3:00 Crafts 5:30 Western Movie	9:30 Exercise w/Danette 10:00 Tend to the Garden 10:30 Coffee & Reminisce 1:00 Beach Ball Toss 3:00 Family Word Search 5:00 Classic Shows	9:30 Bocce Ball 10:00 Share Wedding Memories 1:00 LifeShare Games 2:30 Happy Hour 3:30 Indoor walk w/Danette 5:00 Classic Shows	9:30 Exercise w/Danette 10:00 Courtyard Social 1:00 Balloon Toss 2:00 Daily Chronicle 3:00 Bingo 5:00 Movie & Popcorn

Memory Care

July 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:30 Church w/Chuck & Sally 9:30 Exercise w/Danette 10:00 Lemonade Social 1:00 Spa Time w/Danette 5:00 Movie- Residents Choice	9:30 Classic Shows 10:00 Snack & Chat 1:00 Music- Heaven's Radio 2:30 July Trivia 3:00 Cornhole 5:30 Movie- Residents Choice	9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Crossword Puzzle 1:00 Entertainment- Jammers 2:30 Brain Boost Smoothie 3:00 Bingo 5:30 Classic Shows	9:30 Move to the Music 10:00 Peach Tea in Courtyard 1:00 Travel Tour 2:00 Snacktivity 3:00 Crafts 5:30 Western Movie	9:30 Exercise w/Danette 10:00 Tend to the Garden 10:30 Coffee & Reminisce 1:00 Dad's Ice Cream Truck 2:00 ALL Staff Meeting 2- 4PM 5:00 Classic Shows	9:30 Bocce Ball 10:00 Share tales of Working 1:00 LifeShare Games 2:30 Happy Hour 3:30 Indoor walk w/Danette 5:00 Classic Shows	9:30 Exercise w/Danette 10:00 Courtyard Social 1:00 Balloon Toss 2:00 Daily Chronicle 3:00 Bingo 5:00 Movie & Popcorn
8:30 Church w/Chuck & Sally 9:30 Exercise w/Danette 10:00 Lemonade Social 1:00 Spa Time w/Danette 5:00 Movie- Residents Choice	9:30 Classic Shows 10:00 Snack & Chat 1:00 Indoor Walk w/Friends 2:30 Butterfly Trivia 3:00 Cornhole 5:30 Movie- Residents Choice	9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Crossword Puzzle 1:00 Entertainment- Jammers 2:30 Brain Boost Smoothie 3:00 Bingo 5:30 Classic Shows	9:30 Move to the Music 10:00 Peach Tea in Courtyard 1:00 Travel Tour 2:00 Snacktivity 3:00 Crafts 5:30 Western Movie	9:30 Exercise w/Danette 10:00 Tend to the Garden 1:00 Beach Ball Toss 1:30 Dad's Ice Cream Truck 3:00 Summer Word Scramble 5:00 Classic Shows	9:30 Bocce Ball 10:00 Share- Birthplace 1:00 LifeShare Games 2:30 Happy Hour 3:30 Indoor walk w/Danette 5:00 Classic Shows	9:30 Exercise w/Danette 10:00 Courtyard Social 1:00 Balloon Toss 2:00 Daily Chronicle 3:00 Bingo 5:00 Movie & Popcorn
8:30 Church w/Chuck & Sally 9:30 Exercise w/Danette 10:00 Lemonade Social 1:00 Spa Time w/Danette 5:00 Movie- Residents Choice						